
           
      Page 1

Shasta Route 31 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:40 am DISTANCE: 11.72
DRIVER NAME: Cutler, Irv FINISH TIME: 07:30 am NO STUDENTS...15
BUS NUMBER: 31 TOTAL TIME: 0:50 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 6:40 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE   
   
2 6:45 AM 142 RIVERSIDE DR   
   
3 6:58 AM 4445 ARTHUR ST   
   
4 7:00 AM 2814 BISBEE ST   
   
5 7:05 AM BISBEE ST & ONYX AVE (NW)   
   
6 7:17 AM PARKING LOT BEHIND WILLY'S PIZZA   
   
7 7:18 AM 2143 HOPE ST   
   
8 7:18 AM 2100 HOPE ST   
   
9 7:19 AM 2011 HOPE ST   
   
10 7:19 AM CORNER OF CLIMAX & HOPE   
   
11 7:19 AM 1865 HOPE ST   
   
12 7:20 AM 1818 HOPE ST   
   
13 7:21 AM HOPE ST. AND SHASTA WAY SOUTH SIDE OF

SHASTA WAY BACK FROM THE STOP SIGN   
   
14 7:21 AM 1607 HOPE ST   
   
15 7:22 AM 1555 HOPE ST   
   
16 7:22 AM FRIEDA AVE & HOPE ST   
   
17 7:22 AM FRIEDA AVE & IVORY ST (SW)   
   
18 7:23 AM 1441 WIARD ST   
   

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 7:24 AM 1625 WIARD ST   
   
20 7:26 AM 5126 COTTAGE AVE   
   
21 7:30 AM SHASTA ELEMENTARY   
           
  



           
      Page 3

Shasta Route 31 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 02:59 pm DISTANCE: 4.95
DRIVER NAME: Cutler, Irv FINISH TIME: 03:22 pm NO STUDENTS...0
BUS NUMBER: 31 TOTAL TIME: 0:23 NO STOPS: 21

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 2:59 PM SHASTA ELEMENTARY @ 2:44 LAST IN LINE

BEHIND 26   
   
2 3:01 PM 5126 COTTAGE AVE   
   
3 3:02 PM 5104 COTTAGE AVE   
   
4 3:04 PM 1624 WIARD ST @ BASKETBALL HOOP   
   
5 3:04 PM 1441 WIARD ST   
   
6 3:05 PM FRIEDA AVE & IVORY ST (NW)   
   
7 3:05 PM FRIEDA AVE & HOPE ST   
   
8 3:05 PM 1555 HOPE ST   
   
9 3:05 PM 1604  HOPE ST - HOPE & SHASTA WAY - NORTH

SIDE   
   
10 3:06 PM 1704 HOPE ST - SOUTH SIDE OF HOPE @ LONG

GRAVEL DRIVEWAY   
   
11 3:06 PM 1818 HOPE ST   
   
12 3:06 PM 1865 HOPE ST   
   
13 3:07 PM CORNER OF HOPE ST & CLIMAX AVE   
   
14 3:07 PM 4725 CLIMAX AVE   
   
15 3:07 PM 2011 HOPE ST   
   
16 3:07 PM 2100 HOPE ST   
   
17 3:07 PM 2143 HOPE ST   
   



           
      Page 4

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
18 3:08 PM IN PARKING LOT BEHIND WILLY'S PIZZA

PARLOR   
   
19 3:18 PM 2814 BISBEE ST   
   
20 3:21 PM BISBEE ST & ONYX AVE (NW)   
   
21 3:22 PM 4445 ARTHUR ST   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out


